.00

SEE RAMP DETAIL

EXISTING 1' HMA SHOULDERS SHALL BE
PAVED MONOLITHICALLY WITH THE
LEVELING BINDER AND HMA SURFACE
COURSE. SEE TYPICAL SECTIONS.

SEE ENTRANCE DETAIL AND
SCHEDULES FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

PR HMA SURF REM VAR DP

PR LEVEL BINDER (3/4")
PR HMA SURFACE CSE (1 1/2")

PR 4’ AGGREGATE WEDGE
SHOULDERS, TYPE B

EXISTING 1’ HMA SHOULDERS SHALL BE
PAVED MONOLITHICALLY WITH THE
LEVELING BINDER AND HMA SURFACE
COURSE. SEE TYPICAL SECTIONS.

SEE ENTRANCE DETAIL AND
SCHEDULES FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION

PR HMA SURF REM VAR DP
PR LEVEL BINDER (3/4")
PR HMA SURFACE CSE (1 1/2')

PR 4’ AGGREGATE WEDGE
SHOULDERS, TYPE B

7 AT

EXIST. CURVE 51

PI STA. = 813+492.63
46° 44’ 11" (RT)
1° 59" 54~
2,867.07
1,238.80°
2,338.67°

256.18’

4.4%

= 43.29

. RUN = 127.93
STA. = 801+53.83
. STA. = B24+92.50

VDV OWVAHO MM 4200 >

AOMIT o on o

= = sparksgu - F.A.P. TOTAL | SHEET
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c:\pw_work \pwidot\sparksgw\d@313568\D673F 71-sht-PLANL.dgn DRAWN - REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS 34 e MENARD 45 28
PLOT ScaLE - 100000~/ in. CHECKED - REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FAP 34 (IL 97) CONTRACT NO. TZFTI
Default PLOT DATE = Jun-86-2014 82:14:35PM DATE - REVISED SCALE: 1" = 50' SHEET OF SHEETS[ STA. TO STA. [ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT

=*= D6 SPRING RD REPAIR 2014-20




